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 Classificació  : 1ª ETAPA  TARRAGONA - ALFORJA                                      
 
 Data           : 17/09/10 
 Distancia      :  61.3   Kms - Promig     :  40.98   Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                  Temps     Diferencia 
 -------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------- 
   1       9 MORALES,Jaume        MA-30  BICI EQUIP  CENTELLES       01:29:45           
   2      71 FERNANDEZ,David      MA-30  INTERSPORT  VILADOMAT       01:29:52        7 seg. 
   3      81 FERNANDEZ,Jordi      MA-30  CONSTRUCCI ONES FRANCO      01:29:52        7 seg. 
   4      15 IVARS,Frederic       MA-30  SENABRE SE RIES             01:29:52        7 seg. 
   5      56 GARCIA,Oriol         SENIO  BICICLETES  SEGU            01:29:56       11 seg. 
   6      41 SANCHEZ,David        MA-30  A.C.PARETS                  01:29:56       11 seg. 
   7      46 GARCIA,Adolfo        MA-40  A.C.PARETS                  01:29:56       11 seg. 
   8      33 CORTINA,Manel        SENIO  CADENA PIR ENICA            01:29:56       11 seg. 
   9      95 CASABAL ORT,Teodoro  MA-30  ARLUY GALL ETAS             01:30:10       25 seg. 
  10      45 GONZALEZ,Magín       MA-30  A.C.PARETS                  01:30:10       25 seg. 
  11      10 MONTSERRAT,Jose Mª   MA-30  R.C.TELECO M-SKODA          01:30:23       38 seg. 
  12      31 PEREZ,Xavier         MA-40  SPRINT CLU B ANDORRA        01:30:36       51 seg. 
  13      43 GIRONES,Josep        MA-30  PARETS- AS SOCIACIO CICLIS  01:30:36       51 seg. 
  14      90 CODONY,Jordi         MA-40  RENAULT OL OT               01:30:36       51 seg. 
  15      96 MEDRANO,Augusto Este MA-40  ARLUY GALL ETAS             01:30:36       51 seg. 
  16      12 MEDINA,Juan Carlos   MA-30  R.C.TELECO M-SKODA          01:31:50     2:05 min. 
  17      93 HUELAMO,Ricard       MA-40  HINCAPIE S PORTS  AILCE GI  01:31:50     2:05 min. 
  18       1 CRUZ,Raul            SENIO  R.C.TELECO M-SKODA          01:31:50     2:05 min. 
  19      87 MOYA,Alejo           MA-30  PROGRESS-P C PORTEÑA        01:31:50     2:05 min. 
  20      28 ESTAÑOL,Jaume        MA-40  CIBERTEL                   01:31:50     2:05 min. 
  21      85 ABARDIA,Raul         MA-30  ALT LLOBRE GAT  UNIO CICLI  01:31:50     2:05 min. 
  22       8 SANCHEZ,Jorge        MA-30  R.C.TELECO M-SKODA          01:31:50     2:05 min. 
  23      80 BAÑERES,Albert       MA-30  MUNT-BIKES                  01:31:50     2:05 min. 
  24      60 CADENA,Marc          MA-30  CAS-SANS                   01:31:50     2:05 min. 
  25      11 GARCIA,Xavier        SENIO  R.C.TELECO M-SKODA          01:31:50     2:05 min. 
  26      75 ALBOS,David          SENIO  INTERSPORT  VILADOMAT       01:31:50     2:05 min. 
  27      66 LUIS,Carlos          MA-30  BICIS TOPE                  01:31:50     2:05 min. 
  28      30 PEREZ,Emili          MA-40  SPRINT CLU B ANDORRA        01:31:50     2:05 min. 
  29      70 RIART,Gerard         MA-30  INTERSPORT  VILADOMAT       01:31:50     2:05 min. 
  30      17 ESTEVEZ,Natali       MA-30  BANYOLES- CLUB CICLISTA    01:31:50     2:05 min. 
  31      22 ANGUERA,Victor       MA-30  JAIME DURA N                01:31:50     2:05 min. 
  32     100 TURON,Josep          MA-40  OLYMPIA                    01:31:50     2:05 min. 
  33      24 GARCIA,José          MA-40  CCM-BICIMA RKET             01:31:50     2:05 min. 
  34      20 PUA,David            MA-30  JAIME DURA N                01:31:50     2:05 min. 
  35      49 SANCHEZ,Albert       SENIO  R.C.TELECO M-SKODA          01:31:50     2:05 min. 
  36      76 TARDIU,Jordi         MA-30  OLYMPIA                    01:31:50     2:05 min. 
  37      16 LOPEZ-DORIGA,Jesus M MA-50  GEOSA CICL OS SARABIA       01:31:50     2:05 min. 
  38      55 MUELA,Javier         MA-30  SALCEDO                    01:31:50     2:05 min. 
  39      72 RENTE,Joao Manuel    MA-30  INTERSPORT  VILADOMAT       01:31:50     2:05 min. 
  40      50 FANDOS,Ignacio       MA-30  VINAROS UC                  01:31:50     2:05 min. 
  41      53 CANTERO,José Andrés  MA-30  VINAROS UC                  01:31:50     2:05 min. 
  42      13 SAMANIEGO,Francisco  MA-30  BICI EQUIP  CENTELLES       01:31:50     2:05 min. 
  43     103 GARCIA,Eduard        MA-30  ESPORT CIC LISTA FIGUERES   01:31:50     2:05 min. 
  44      29 HERNANDEZ,Eduardo    SENIO  BICIS TOPE                  01:31:50     2:05 min. 
  45      99 PEREZ,Jose Luis      MA-50  ARLUY GALL ETAS             01:31:50     2:05 min. 
  46      32 CASTILLO,Francesc    MA-40  SPRINT CLU B ANDORRA        01:31:50     2:05 min. 
  47      37 SERRANO,Enrique      SENIO  EL MORELL  CLUB CICLISTA   01:31:50     2:05 min. 
  48      92 FERNANDEZ,Francesc X MA-40  EDAT 3                     01:31:50     2:05 min. 
  49      51 POLICARPO,José       MA-50  VINAROS UC                  01:31:50     2:05 min. 
  50       7 RODRIGUEZ,Jorge      MA-30  R.C.TELECO M-SKODA          01:31:50     2:05 min. 
  51     102 ARTERO,Francesc      MA-40  SECUITENC CLUB CICLISTA    01:31:50     2:05 min. 
 
 Corredors classificats : 51 
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 Classificació de : SENIORS 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1      56 GARCIA,Oriol         SENIO  BICICLETES  SEGU            01:29:56          seg. 
   2      33 CORTINA,Manel        SENIO  CADENA PIR ENICA            01:29:56          mt. 
   3       1 CRUZ,Raul            SENIO  R.C.TELECO M-SKODA          01:31:50     1:54 min. 
   4      11 GARCIA,Xavier        SENIO  R.C.TELECO M-SKODA          01:31:50     1:54 min. 
   5      75 ALBOS,David          SENIO  INTERSPORT  VILADOMAT       01:31:50     1:54 min. 
   6      49 SANCHEZ,Albert       SENIO  R.C.TELECO M-SKODA          01:31:50     1:54 min. 
   7      29 HERNANDEZ,Eduardo    SENIO  BICIS TOPE                  01:31:50     1:54 min. 
   8      37 SERRANO,Enrique      SENIO  EL MORELL  CLUB CICLISTA   01:31:50     1:54 min. 
 
 Classificació de : MASTERS - 30 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1       9 MORALES,Jaume        MA-30  BICI EQUIP  CENTELLES       01:29:45           
   2      71 FERNANDEZ,David      MA-30  INTERSPORT  VILADOMAT       01:29:52        7 seg. 
   3      81 FERNANDEZ,Jordi      MA-30  CONSTRUCCI ONES FRANCO      01:29:52        7 seg. 
   4      15 IVARS,Frederic       MA-30  SENABRE SE RIES             01:29:52        7 seg. 
   5      41 SANCHEZ,David        MA-30  A.C.PARETS                  01:29:56       11 seg. 
   6      95 CASABAL ORT,Teodoro  MA-30  ARLUY GALL ETAS             01:30:10       25 seg. 
   7      45 GONZALEZ,Magín       MA-30  A.C.PARETS                  01:30:10       25 seg. 
   8      10 MONTSERRAT,Jose Mª   MA-30  R.C.TELECO M-SKODA          01:30:23       38 seg. 
   9      43 GIRONES,Josep        MA-30  PARETS- AS SOCIACIO CICLIS  01:30:36       51 seg. 
  10      12 MEDINA,Juan Carlos   MA-30  R.C.TELECO M-SKODA          01:31:50     2:05 min. 
  11      87 MOYA,Alejo           MA-30  PROGRESS-P C PORTEÑA        01:31:50     2:05 min. 
  12      85 ABARDIA,Raul         MA-30  ALT LLOBRE GAT  UNIO CICLI  01:31:50     2:05 min. 
  13       8 SANCHEZ,Jorge        MA-30  R.C.TELECO M-SKODA          01:31:50     2:05 min. 
  14      80 BAÑERES,Albert       MA-30  MUNT-BIKES                  01:31:50     2:05 min. 
  15      60 CADENA,Marc          MA-30  CAS-SANS                   01:31:50     2:05 min. 
  16      66 LUIS,Carlos          MA-30  BICIS TOPE                  01:31:50     2:05 min. 
  17      70 RIART,Gerard         MA-30  INTERSPORT  VILADOMAT       01:31:50     2:05 min. 
  18      17 ESTEVEZ,Natali       MA-30  BANYOLES- CLUB CICLISTA    01:31:50     2:05 min. 
  19      22 ANGUERA,Victor       MA-30  JAIME DURA N                01:31:50     2:05 min. 
  20      20 PUA,David            MA-30  JAIME DURA N                01:31:50     2:05 min. 
  21      76 TARDIU,Jordi         MA-30  OLYMPIA                    01:31:50     2:05 min. 
  22      55 MUELA,Javier         MA-30  SALCEDO                    01:31:50     2:05 min. 
  23      72 RENTE,Joao Manuel    MA-30  INTERSPORT  VILADOMAT       01:31:50     2:05 min. 
  24      50 FANDOS,Ignacio       MA-30  VINAROS UC                  01:31:50     2:05 min. 
  25      53 CANTERO,José Andrés  MA-30  VINAROS UC                  01:31:50     2:05 min. 
  26      13 SAMANIEGO,Francisco  MA-30  BICI EQUIP  CENTELLES       01:31:50     2:05 min. 
  27     103 GARCIA,Eduard        MA-30  ESPORT CIC LISTA FIGUERES   01:31:50     2:05 min. 
  28       7 RODRIGUEZ,Jorge      MA-30  R.C.TELECO M-SKODA          01:31:50     2:05 min. 
 
 Classificació de : MASTERS - 40 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1      46 GARCIA,Adolfo        MA-40  A.C.PARETS                  01:29:56          seg. 
   2      31 PEREZ,Xavier         MA-40  SPRINT CLU B ANDORRA        01:30:36       40 seg. 
   3      90 CODONY,Jordi         MA-40  RENAULT OL OT               01:30:36       40 seg. 
   4      96 MEDRANO,Augusto Este MA-40  ARLUY GALL ETAS             01:30:36       40 seg. 
   5      93 HUELAMO,Ricard       MA-40  HINCAPIE S PORTS  AILCE GI  01:31:50     1:54 min. 
   6      28 ESTAÑOL,Jaume        MA-40  CIBERTEL                   01:31:50     1:54 min. 
   7      30 PEREZ,Emili          MA-40  SPRINT CLU B ANDORRA        01:31:50     1:54 min. 
   8     100 TURON,Josep          MA-40  OLYMPIA                    01:31:50     1:54 min. 
   9      24 GARCIA,José          MA-40  CCM-BICIMA RKET             01:31:50     1:54 min. 
  10      32 CASTILLO,Francesc    MA-40  SPRINT CLU B ANDORRA        01:31:50     1:54 min. 
  11      92 FERNANDEZ,Francesc X MA-40  EDAT 3                     01:31:50     1:54 min. 
  12     102 ARTERO,Francesc      MA-40  SECUITENC CLUB CICLISTA    01:31:50     1:54 min. 
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 Classificació de : MASTERS - 50 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1      16 LOPEZ-DORIGA,Jesus M MA-50  GEOSA CICL OS SARABIA       01:31:50          min. 
   2      99 PEREZ,Jose Luis      MA-50  ARLUY GALL ETAS             01:31:50          mt. 
   3      51 POLICARPO,José       MA-50  VINAROS UC                  01:31:50          mt. 
 
 Classificació per equips 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
    1  A.C.PARETS                     04:30:02         
    2  CADENA PIRENICA                04:32:22  a    2:20  
    3  ARLUY GALLETAS                 04:32:36  a    2:34  
    4  INTERSPORT VILADOMAT           04:33:32  a    3:30  
    5  R.C.TELECOM-SKODA              04:34:03  a    4:01  
    6  VINAROS UC                     04:35:30  a    5:28  
 
 Classificació de : Regularitat 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1      9  MORALES,Jaume        MA-30  BICI EQUIP  CENTELLES         25 Pts 
   2     71  FERNANDEZ,David      MA-30  INTERSPORT  VILADOMAT         20 Pts 
   3     81  FERNANDEZ,Jordi      MA-30  CONSTRUCCI ONES FRANCO        16 Pts 
   4     15  IVARS,Frederic       MA-30  SENABRE SE RIES               14 Pts 
   5     56  GARCIA,Oriol         SENIO  BICICLETES  SEGU              12 Pts 
   6     41  SANCHEZ,David        MA-30  A.C.PARETS                    10 Pts 
   7     46  GARCIA,Adolfo        MA-40  A.C.PARETS                     9 Pts 
   8     33  CORTINA,Manel        SENIO  CADENA PIR ENICA               8 Pts 
   9     95  CASABAL ORT,Teodoro  MA-30  ARLUY GALL ETAS                7 Pts 
  10     45  GONZALEZ,Magín       MA-30  A.C.PARETS                     6 Pts 
  11     10  MONTSERRAT,Jose Mª   MA-30  R.C.TELECO M-SKODA             5 Pts 
  12     31  PEREZ,Xavier         MA-40  SPRINT CLU B ANDORRA           4 Pts 
  13     43  GIRONES,Josep        MA-30  PARETS- AS SOCIACIO CICLIS     3 Pts 
  14     90  CODONY,Jordi         MA-40  RENAULT OL OT                  2 Pts 
  15     96  MEDRANO,Augusto Este MA-40  ARLUY GALL ETAS                1 Pts 
 
 


